GEORGIA

DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
AGENDA

LAWRENCEVILLE

Monday, May 09, 2022
6:30 PM

Council Assembly Room
70 S. Clayton St, GA 30046

Call to Order

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes

1.

2.

Approval of Regular Meeting Minutes for March 14, 2022

Approval of Executive Session Minutes for March 14, 2022

Downtown Development Business

3.

4.

5.

6.

May 2022 Treasurer’s Report
Chairman Training - Strategic Leadership Visit
By-Laws Update

Facade Grant Update

Mainstreet Business

Other Business

Citizen Comments

Executive Session - Real Estate

Final Adjournment



